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Item
Facility Rental

Officiant

Flowers (Ceremony/Reception)

Ring Pillow

Unity Candle

Ring Bearer Attire
Flower Girl Attire
Guest Book

Tent Rental

Decorations (Purchased)

Linens & Decorations (Rented)

Liquor Bar

Entertainment

Catering

Cake & Cake Top

Favors

Bride's Dress

Bride's Shoes

Bride's Veil/Tiara

Bride's Purse

Bride's Lingerie

Bridesmaid Dresses & Shoes
Attendant's Gifts

Groom's Tux & Shoes
Groomsmen Tuxes & Shoes
Transportation

Coordinator

Rings

Photography & Video

Guest Boarding/Hotel
Makeup & Hair Styling
Invitations & Misc. Stationery
Going-away Outfit
Other/Unexpected

Expected Total

Actual Final Total

Include?
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Wedding Budget Worksheet
Based on average California wedding

Actual Amount

Suggested
$ 2,100.00

$ 350.00
$ 2,240.00
$ 70.00

$ 70.00

$ 210.00
$ 280.00
$ 70.00

$ 1,400.00
$ 735.00
$ 700.00
$ 1,960.00
$ 1,645.00
$ 4,900.00
$ 600.00
$ 315.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 140.00
$ 175.00
$ 140.00
$ 140.00
$ 1,365.00
$ 420.00
$ 350.00
$ 910.00
$ 490.00
$ 1,925.00
$ 3,325.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 300.00
$ 700.00
$ 280.00
$ 420.00






